
JOKERS

MAD BATTERS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

AROUND THE HORN

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 6:00 PM 7 vs 8

Sat 3:30 PM 1 vs 2 1

Sat 3:30 PM 3 vs 4 2
Sat 6:00 PM 5 vs 6

Sat  6:00 PM 1 vs 9

Sat 6:50 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd 1

2

3

1

NSA CANADA DOME WORLD SERIES  NSA CANADA DOME WORLD SERIES  
COED C

RCHY

KINGS AND QUEENS

MONSTARS

5

6

5th

6th

Sat 6:50 PM 3 vs 7
Sat  6:50 PM 4 vs 9

Sat 7:40 PM 2 vs 6

2

3

1

I’D HIT THAT

SNATCH N BALLS7

7th

Sat  7:40 PM 3 vs 8

Sat 7:40 PM 1 vs 4
2

3

TROPICS8

8th

Sat 8:30 PM 5 vs 8 2

WHO’S ON FIRST9

9th

Sat 8:30 PM 6 vs 9 1
Sat 8:30 PM 1 vs 7 3


